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Name Phone E-Mail Address

Best, Patrick J. Office  -  484-765-8140 patrick@armlawyers.com
Cohen, Robert M. Office  -  570-342-0875 bobmikecohen@aol.com
Edley, Elliot B. Office  -  570-823-7171 lawsuitwon@gmail.com

Fax  -  570-823-9547
Gryskewicz, Jr., Leonard Office  -  570-371-3737 Lenny@LampmanLaw.com

Fax  -  570-371-3838
Hoegen, Francis J. Office  -  570-820-3332 fhoegen@hoegenlaw.com

Fax  -  570-820-3262
Hunter, Daniel K. Cell  -  570-814-5405 danielkeithhunter@gmail.com

Fax  -  570-310-1475
Kotulak, II, Bernard J. Office  -  570-735-0524
Loftus, Matthew Office  -  570-592-5437 attorneyloftus@gmail.com

Fax  -  570-714-1210
Melnick, Michael S. Office  -  570-696-4888 melnicklaw@epix.net

Fax  -  570-696-9702
Ogurkis, Lorine A. Office  -  570-459-1700 logurkis@ogurkislaw.com
Sabatini, Carlo Office  -  570-823-9000 carlo@bankruptcypa.com

Fax  -  508-374-5897
Singer, Mark A. Office  -  570-654-3272 msingerlaw112@aol.com
Yelen, Jeffrey A. Office  -  570-970-5400 jeff@dky.law
Yelen, Michael D. Office  -  570-825-2768 mdyelen@yelenlaw.com

Fax  -  570-822-9588
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